El Camino Real & SR56 Bike Path Connector

Low Bidder:

Crest Equipment Subs Listed:

September 16, 2015 @ 1:30pm

Crest Equipment

Montgomery Construction Services

Vailston Company

Atlas Development

Blue Pacific Engineering

The Chigosi Company

S&B Engineering

A.B. Hashimi

New Century Construction
Falcon Construction Co.

Vet Force Eng & Construction
Fordyce Construction

Tri Group Construction

Luzaich Striping, Inc.
Merkel & Associates

McGrath Consulting

Montgomery Construction Services Subs Listed:

Vailston Company Subs Listed:

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Western Gardens Landscaping

Greenfield Fence

North County Gunite

Western Gardens Landscaping
PCI Striping

WG Construction

Superior Pavement Markings
Hydrosprout

In Line Fencing

BGS, Inc.

Southwest Ditch

Canady Painting

$169,998.00
$189,009.92
$207,222.00
$208,266.05
$212,604.00
$226,717.69
$238,188.00
$239,976.00
$243,305.00
$248,895.00
$259,841.28
$263,624.00
$350,824.00

Striping
Monitoring Revegetation
WPCP

Landscaping

Peeler Log Fence

Type D Ditch

Item 20 & 21

Signage, Striping & Pavement Mkgs

Head Walls & Storm Drain

Signage, Striping & Pavement Markir
Hydroseed

Peeler Log Fence

Earthwork

Drainage Ditch

Waterproof Coatings



