El Camino Real & SR56 Bike Path Connector September 16, 2015 @ 1:30pm

Low Bidder:	Crest Equipment	\$169,998.00
	Montgomery Construction Services	\$189,009.92
	Vailston Company	\$207,222.00
	Atlas Development	\$208,266.05
	Blue Pacific Engineering	\$212,604.00
	The Chigosi Company	\$226,717.69
	S&B Engineering	\$238,188.00
	A.B. Hashimi	\$239,976.00
	New Century Construction	\$243,305.00
	Falcon Construction Co.	\$248,895.00
	Vet Force Eng & Construction	\$259,841.28
	Fordyce Construction	\$263,624.00
	Tri Group Construction	\$350,824.00

Crest Equipment Subs Listed:

Luzaich Striping, Inc. Striping

Merkel & Associates Monitoring Revegetation

McGrath Consulting WPCP

Montgomery Construction Services Subs Listed:

Western Gardens Landscaping Landscaping

Vailston Company Subs Listed:

Greenfield Fence Peeler Log Fence
North County Gunite Type D Ditch
Western Gardens Landscaping Item 20 & 21

PCI Striping & Pavement Mkgs

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

WG Construction Head Walls & Storm Drain

Superior Pavement Markings Signage, Striping & Pavement Markin

Hydrosprout Hydroseed

In Line Fencing Peeler Log Fence

BGS, Inc. Earthwork
Southwest Ditch Drainage Ditch

Canady Painting Waterproof Coatings